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GALl6
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CLM16

MAD16
GAL16
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AND16
MEL15
GAL16
MAD16
AND16

MAD16
MAD16

VAL16
VAL16
CLM16

NOMBRE

BENAGES SIMO, VICTOR

SANCHEZ MANTECON, ROBERTO
RASO MORENO, BRUNO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO
CASTINEIRA FIGUEROA, ALBERTO
PUERTAS FERNANDEZ, CAMILO
SALAMANCA COLMENAREJO, ANGEL
VINUELA GONZALEZ, KEVIN TAREK
ALI-SAAD GUARDIA, SAMER
GONZALEZ GIL, ALBERTO

OLIVER ROSTAN, MARTIN

DEL VAL BENITEZ, JESUS

MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU
AREVALO CHICO, HECTOR

ROJAS MORENO, GUILLEM
CARRERA COSTAS, MARTIN
CARNEVALI DEL CASTILLO, ANDRES
MULLER VALENZUELA, MARTIN IGNACIO
ROSADO SANZ, JAVIER

EDUARDO DIAZ, ANDRES
GONZALEZ SANZ, DANIEL

BRION SAMPEDRO, CARLOS

GIL, IVAN

RASO MORENO, VICTORIANO
RUIZ NARVAEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO
CUCHILLO BERMEJO, GUILLERMO
LUMBRERAS ARIAS, PEDRO
RIUDAVETS VICTORY, NIL
JIMENEZ ANASAGASTI, CARLOS
RAMIRO POLO, RUBEN

UGARTE RAMOS, MIKEL

PARRILLA PONCE, ALBERTO
AGUAYO MUNOQZ, EMILIO
GONZALEZ DORADO, OSCAR

CLUB

CT HURACAN-HAMMER

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE
TRITRAINAYOU O2-CABBERTY

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON 401

CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

NFOQUE RACE TEAM

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS

CLUB NATACION RIVEIRA

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO

VALLE ARANGUREN

C.T. GUADALAJARA

FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB NATACION RIVEIRA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRITRAINAYOU O2-CABBERTY

CLUB NATACION MELILLA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

FERRER HOTELS - M3T

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE

CDM AVANT MONCADA TRIATLO | PARATRIATLO
CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE
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RA16

MAD16
GAL16

MAD16
CAT16

GAL16
CAT16
NAV16

CLM16
GAL16
MAD16

NAV16
CYL16
AND16
CAT16
MAD16
AND16
CYL16
GAL16
ARA16
MAD16

VAL16
CLM16

NOMBRE
ZORRILLA MEDRANO, FERNANDO
GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL
ALIX DE LA MATA, JOSE

RUBIO RUBIRA, IVAN

GARCIA BAQUERO, RODRIGO
PEREIRA GARCIA, RUBEN

LOPEZ PUIGVERT, ERNEST
NAVALPOTRO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALVARO
CENDAN LLORENS, FRANCISCO
RELATS MORENO, JORDI
BURDASPAR BASARTE, MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ-CEJUELA, ALVARO
CUNYAT CARBALLAL, MARC
ARRIERO JAVIER, DANIEL

CENDAN LLORENS, ANDRES

DE LA FUENTE CARRAMOLINO, SERGIO
PAMBLANCO FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
ECHENIQUE PALACIOS, MIGUEL

DE SANTIAGO LOPEZ, RUBEN
CORDERO ROMERO, MANUEL
CLAVERIA GUERRA, RICARDO
STENINGER GARGON, ERIK GUILLEM
CASTRO CERVAN, SERGIO
ZAPATERO DE MURGA, GONZALO
CABELLO MONGE, JAVIER

DE NICOLAS MARTINEZ, OSCAR
CASTRO SANTOS, IGNACIO
RAMIREZ DURAN, ANTONIO LUIS
HUERTAS IGLESIAS, DAVID

ALCALDE PEREZ, RICARDO

RAMIRO POLO, ANGEL JOSE
BEJAOUI RAMOS, MOUNIR

GOMEZ SARRIA, JOSEP

PERALES RUIZ, FRANCISCO

CLUB

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON ARTEIXO

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CLUB NATACIO OLOT

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CLUB NATACION MELILLA

TALLERES DAVID TRIATLON COMPOSTELA
CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
TRIPUCOL

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

NFOQUE RACE TEAM

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

C.N. TARRACO

TRIMARBELLA BIKE-AQUARENA

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
C.E.A. BETERA

C. TRIATLON TRITALAVERA
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NOMBRE
MAGALLON MARTINEZ, JAVIER
ALCAZAR HIGUERAS, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, DAVID
CENTENO NIEVES, JAVIER
JORDA SOROLLA, JORDI
URMENETA GIL, GUILLERMO
IRAIZOZ BLANCO, MARTIN
FUENTES MORENO, CARLES
YANIZ PEJENAUTE, ALVARO
ALVAREZ NICOLAS, JAVIER
HERNANDEZ LLEO, JOSE ANGEL
MARIMON CASTELLTORT, ORIOL
VALLE MARTIN, PEDRO ELOY
JURADO FOIX, SERGI

ALVAREZ CACHADINA, RAFAEL
COMPES GARCIA, SERGIO
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, JAVIER
REYES CORDERO, NOEL
IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ, MIKEL
SIMON GONI, RICARDO
MIGUELES TORRES, SAMUEL
PEREIRA DEL PINO, CESAR
CUEVAS, MARC

CATALAN NUNEZ, JOAQUIN
RUIZ DOMENECH, GUILLERMO
GARCIA ESPEJO, SERGIO
MUNOZ MORENO, DOMINGO
ROMERO ESTEVE, ALBERTO
HERNANDO FERRERO, RUBEN
MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU
VIEDMA TORRES, MANUEL JESUS
SANZ ROMERO, ALVARO
MENDIOLA MARTINEZ, MARCOS
VELASCO GARCIA, DANIEL

SAEZ FERNANDEZ, ANDER

CLUB

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

C.E.A. BETERA

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

C.E.A. BETERA

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
CERRR IGUALADA

NFOQUE RACE TEAM

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

MORVEDRE TRIATLON

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

C.T. LABORATORIO SYS

CDM AVANT MONCADA TRIATLO | PARATRIATLO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
ABSOLUT SPORT

C.N. JAEN

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
ABSOLUT SPORT

TRIFLAVI
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GAL16

GAL16
MAD16
ARA16

MAD16
MAD16
VAL16
MAD16
AND16
AND16
CLM16
MAD16
AND16

MAD16
MAD16
MAD16
MAD16
ARA16
MAD16
MAD16
GAL16
MAD16
MAD16
CLM16
VAL16
VAL16

NOMBRE
PARRA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
MONTIEL HIJANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MENENDEZ DE LUARCA ZUMALACARREGUI, JAIME

GALLEGO YUGO, PEDRO

MURNOZ GONZALEZ, IVAN

MARTIN CONDE, DIEGO

GARCIA AGRA, RAUL

DIAZ LOPEZ, ELIAS

CREGO FERNANDEZ, JACOBO

DEL CASTILLO CARRILLO, RAUL
RECASENS LAFUENTE, DAVID
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OMAR

DEL VALLE VELA, JUAN

PALOP GONZALEZ, MANUEL JESUS
REMOLINA RALLO, FERRAN
CLAVERIA GRIMALDOS, RICARDO
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO JAVIER
REYES CORDERO, ABEL

ESPINOSA TRUJILLO, JOSE RAMON
ANTON CANAVERAS, SERGIO
LAGARES GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
PEREZ MATAS, PABLO

OTERO, JAVIER

ARRIBAS BARROSO, JUAN MIGUEL
ILLANA VICARIA, JOSE JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ DE MARCOS, BORJA
AGUERRI TREGON, RAUL
PALOMAR MANZANARES, DANIEL
GONZALVO PISTON, MARIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR
BRAVO ROMERO, JOSE

SANCHEZ ALONSO, CLAUDIO

DE LA PENA MCCLAFFERTY, STEVEN
OLMOS RAMON, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ BONET, MIGUEL

CLUB
ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
X3M

TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES

CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO TRIATLON

ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
X3M

OLIMPICO DE VEDRA

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
OGS ENERGIA HELIOS

ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE

CT HURACAN-HAMMER
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
ADSEVILLA BIKILA

ADSEVILLA BIKILA

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
MONTILLA-CORDOBA TRIATLON
ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
NFOQUE RACE TEAM

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO
CLUB TRIATLON 401

X3M

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

C.E.A. BETERA
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NOMBRE

NACHER PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
MINANA SIGNES, VICENTE

OSTOS GRAO, ANTONIO

JIMENEZ SCHUHMACHER, EDUARDO
SOLA MARTINEZ, ADRIAN

SANZ SACRISTAN, JOSE ROMAN
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, VICTOR
GALINDO SANCHEZ-BERMEJO, MANUEL
MOLERO CARDENA, MARIO
ZUBIAUR OLAZARAN, EKHIOTZ

SANZ FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL
BARBUDO HERRERA, RAFAEL

DIAZ SALAZAR ALBELDA, JULIAN

GUTIERREZ DE LA ESCOSURA, JAVIER CLEMENTE

FLORES POZO, DAVID

ESCOBAR DEL CASTILLO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ MENDIETA, CARLOS
RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO

DIAZ ALVAREZ, DAVID

CASTRO VILLANUEVA, ANGEL
SEGARRA PUCHADES, JUAN DE DIOS
GARCIA FRAILE, SAMUEL

TERBAOUI SENHAJI, MAROUANE
BUITRAGO GALINDO, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA DE LUCAS, DAVID JAVIER
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO

MIRA INGUANZO, ANDRES

MARTIN CANO, FERNANDO

MOLLA NAVARRO, RUBEN

CLUB

C.T. TRIFITNESS 31

CDUPV TRIATLO

TRIECIJA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORCON
BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO

CLUB TRIATLON 401

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON 401

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
C.A.T. PARQUESOL

ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE'S

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRILEON
S.D.CORRECAMINOS

TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MADRID
TRITRAINAYOU O2-CABBERTY

R.CANOE TRIATLON STORE

C.T. MURCIA UNIDATA

TRIATLON TORRELAVEGA-

TRIECUA

S.D.CORRECAMINOS
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